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Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 17 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0031
0032
0033

Title

box of 35 dvd movies

box of 37 dvd movies

box of 35 dvd movies

box of 36 dvd movies

box of 24 tv and movie dvds

simpsons dvds and books

Transformers steelbook dvds and more
box of 37 dvd movies

box of 38 dvd movies

box of 36 dvd movies

box of 35 dvd movies

8 complete seasons of the Xfiles on dvd
box of movies and tv on dvd

the sopranos complete series

box of Disney movies and cartoons

box of brand new video game cases
box of new factory sealed video games
6 brand new Bluetooth gaming headphones
6 Bluetooth and 1 linein speakers new sealed
box of star wars collectables

3 large lord of the rings books

2 battlestar galacticafigures

7 new cellphone cases and accessories
box of pc video games

3 brand new sealed pc video games
Harley-Davidson probuilder new sealed
3 brand new pc cameras

box of 45 rpm records

4 brand new sealed headphones
Watchdogs statue , book and mask
Watchdogs statue , book and mask

3 art books of watchdogs and assassins creed
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Auction Closes. Sat, Feb 25 7:00pm PT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

2 Cdll of duty Ghosts paracords
Assassins creed black flag statue

over 80 bottles of bathroom grooming
box of bathroom stuff

box of Yardley of London

box of small storage boxes

4 solid silver coins from the RCM

2 brand new gaming headsets

band new 407 HD Sennheiser headphones
Brand new Disney Frozen

brand new marvel ironman

Brand new Disney Frozen

brand new marvel and minion

2 brand new minions talking alarm clocks
2 brand new ironman Bluetooth speakers
box of brand new skylanders and star wars
box of new cellphone

box of new camera batteries and more
Drill and nails and other stuff

box of car emblems and other stuff

6 framed pictures

Kasparov turbo 16k chess computer

box of Frank Sinatra and Disney VHS

2 brand new Disney infinity marvel bags
new Crayolatrace and draw + Bluetooth speaker
box of bottle openers and post cards

box of toy cars and planes

new box of 24 top flite golf balls

box of electronics

box of pc accessories

3 bags

box of apple software



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

COMICS

Blade runner briefcase with movie

LG blu-ray player

case of 25 display boxes

Box of USA collectables

Sony blu-ray player

Brand new Flux luxury edition headphones
box of Frank Sinatra books

Frank Sinatra treasures book

Casablanca book,photo and poster

box of books Muhammad Ali

Go pro hero with accessories

New Bluetooth selfie stick

Box of diapers and pads

WWE collectables new

Box of wwe dvd sets

box with videogame and headphones + more
USA military jacket

2000 Sydney Olympic Canada vest

2000 Sydney Olympic Canada jacket
2008 Beijing Paralympic jacket Canada
2004 Athens Canada Paralympic vest
2004 Athens Canada Paralympic sweater
2008 Beijing Olympics Canada sweat suit
Willie Shoemaker signed print with Cert
2 framed old Vancouver pictures

JvC digital camcorder

Dremel multi pro + engraver and accessories
Body glove set

box of 40 plastic ring boxes and bags
shaw pvr

box of random stuff

3 coffee table books

box of books

Samsung T500 tablet

large lot of sports collectables and cards Wayne
Gretzky

6 large beanie bears with princess
box of 30 display boxes

The complete guide to natural healing
Signed and numbered print #20/25

Signed and numbered print by James Marshall
#16/200

Lot
0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
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Title

Box of 32 Len Deighton hardcover and
softcover books

Big box of jewelry and displays
VTEX roll up display stand

Box of 50+ Asian movies

box of tools

Technicsturntable

Box of electronics

box of lego

Box of brand new sealed skylanders
Box of Corona collectables

Box of USA collectables

Hard case laptop carry on bag
Swissgear laptop carry on bag

Box of camera cases low-pro temba
Box of cordless and corded phones
Star wars collectables

Box of electronics

box of collector and aboriginal art spoons
Box of pinsand more

Sports collectables

Ambico video light with stand and tripod
Brand new Tassimo coffee maker

3 models

instrument and dvd stand

Brand new skull candy PLYR 2
Harley Davidson 1/8 model

1957 corvette die cast model kit
1967 double corvette model kit
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